Products Solutions ServicesBA01290G/00/EN/06.23-00
71611400
2023-06-19
Valid as of software version:
5.1.0
Operating Instructions
Tankvision
Multi Scan NXA83B

current information and updates to this manual.
Version history
Order code:
Ext. ord. cd.:
Ser. no.:
www.endress.com/deviceviewer Endress+Hauser
Operations App
XXXXXXXXXXXX
XXXXX-XXXXXX
XXX.XXXX.XX
Serial number
1.
3.
2.
Document version Valid for SW version Changes to the previous version
BA01290G/01.14 3.0.10 Initial version
BA01290G/02.15 3.0.12 Change of order code structure
BA01290G/03.16 3.1.0 and 4.0.0 Old V1 support and simplified
configuration
BA01290G/04.18 3.4.0 and 4.4.0 Changes to V1 Driver and GBT
calculations
BA01290G/05.21 5.0.0 Migration to Windows 10 IoT operating
system
BA01290G/06.23-00 5.1.0 Introduction of a new Webserver
Tankvision Multi Scan NXA83B
Endress+Hauser 3
Table of Contents
1 About this document . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4